
MADE BY SARA, 07.2023

DATE: ..............................................

PRINT NAME: .................................................................................

APPROVAL SIGNATURE: .............................................................

I accept the artwork and understand that any 
mistakes or omissions is my responsibility.

MOCKUP NO.

INQUIRY NO.

ORDER NO.

PAPER TYPE

SIZE  SUPER KING SIZE (WITH REVERSIBLE TRAY)

INQUIRY..V1

WUFOO.

22 BOOKLETS A BOX

CMYK

QUANTITY

BOX PACKING

VALUE ADDITION

PRINTING EFFECT

ORDER DETAILS

PRODUCT DETAILS

110mm

24mm

66mm

50mm

25mm

4.2mm

5mm

10mm

110mm

24mm

66mm

50mm

25mm

4.2mm

5mm

10mm

110mm

12mm

30mm

3.5mm

4mm

30mm

53.1mm

62.5mm

62.5mm

70.2mm

125mm 113mm 125mm 113mm


