ORDER DETAILS MOCKUP NO. INQUIRY NO. ORDER NO.	WUFOO. INQUIRYV1	DIE CUT LINE	Please see the text and graphic direction guideline below.	POSSIBLE TEXT A GRAPHICS POSSIBLE TEXT A GRAPHICS	VISIBLE AREA	I accept the artwork and under mistakes or omissions is my re	estand that any sponsibility.
PRODUCT DETAILS SIZE PAPER TYPE	SUPER KING SIZE (WITH REVERSIBLE TRAY)	BLEED LINE REMARKS:	NOVG	POSSIBLE TEXT & GRAPHICS		PRINT NAME:	
QUANTITY BOX PACKING VALUE ADDITION	22 BOOKLETS A BOX	 Artwork should be submitted in AI, EPS, PDF, CDR, PSD. For JPEG, PNG and PSD please submit your artwork with a minimum of 300dpi 	POSHER TEXT A GRIPHARD A TXETT A SHARPED OF TXETT A	TA GRAPHICS POSSIBLE TEXT & GRAPHICS		APPROVAL SIGNATURE:	
PRINTING EFFECT	СМҮК						
	OUTSIDE		OUTSIDE		INSIDE		
			COIDIDL		INSIDE		
		12mm 3.5mm		24mm			24mm
		30mm		25mm			25mm
	` ;	4mm		4.2mm			4.2mm
		110mm		66mm			66mm
				5mm			
			,		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		
				50mm			50mm
				10mm			10mm
			110mm			110mm	
	EXAMPLE						53.1mm
	EARMPLE					·	
							62.5mm
			DIS	PLAY BOX			62.5mm
							70.2mm
	. \			X			
		— 125mm	113mm	— 125mm ———————————————————————————————————		113mm	